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1  Clift/Miller 3.00 2.50 0.50  1.50 2.00 3.00 2.50 1.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 22.50

1  Fowler/Davis 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.50 1.00 2.50  2.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 20.50

1  Nelson/Hannon 0.50 2.50 1.50 1.00 2.00 2.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 18.50

1  Battle/Scarlett 2.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.50 3.00 0.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 18.00

1  Gates/Dopkowski 2.50 1.00 2.50 0.50 3.00 2.50 1.00 1.00 2.50 1.50   18.00

1  Dyke/Moon 0.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.50 1.50 0.50  1.00 16.50

1  Leidich/Munsey  2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.50 2.00  1.50 16.00

1  Vacca/Danbury 2.50 0.50  2.50 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 15.00

1  Long/Sisson 2.00 2.00 1.50 0.50 2.00 0.50 2.00 0.50 0.50 1.50  1.50 14.50

1  Russo/Wachter 1.00 0.50  3.00  2.00  0.50 2.00 0.50  1.00 10.50

2  Chapin/McGrath 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00  2.50 1.50 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 23.00

2  Harrigan/Yalung 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 22.00

2  Berti/Bittner 1.00 2.50 2.00 1.50 2.50 3.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 0.50 0.50 20.50

2  Keehan/Keehan 3.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.50 1.00 2.00 20.00

2  Bettwy/Seibert 3.00 3.00 1.00  3.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 0.50 19.00

2  Fisiorek/O'Neal 2.00 1.00  2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.50 1.00 2.00 0.50 1.00 18.00

2  Palensky/Saulino 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00   1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 1.00 18.00

2  Padgett/Washington 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.50  1.00 1.00 1.50 2.00  3.00 1.50 16.50

2  Martinez/Martinez   3.00 2.00 0.50 1.00 2.00 1.50  1.50 3.00 1.50 16.00

2  Ayoob/Gogulapati  2.00  1.50 2.00 2.00  2.00  0.50  1.50 11.50

3  Soper/Walker 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 1.50 2.00  3.00 0.50  23.00

3  Tyler/Pryor 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.50  1.00 3.00 0.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 21.50

3  Brown/Todd 2.00   2.50 3.00 1.00  1.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.50 19.00

3  Gutschow/Williams 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 3.00 3.00 0.50 1.00  2.50 18.50

3  Marsden/Withum 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50   1.50 2.50 2.50 1.50 3.00 1.50 18.50

3  Butler/Vignali 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.50  3.00   3.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 18.00

3  Jahed/Ruiz 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.50 1.50 1.50  2.50  0.50 2.50 2.00 18.00

3  Dalzell/Goldsmith 1.00 1.50 2.00 0.50 3.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.50 17.50

3  Lesko/Wolfram 1.00  2.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 3.00  15.00

3  Hartman/Perez 1.00 1.00  2.00 1.00 1.50  2.00 0.50 1.00  1.50 11.50


